
PLOT: 	Rwi  

I ,T 	OF BTJRIA : 2£3 JUL 1948 	 RTG-I.21 'I7C _TE C TRULIICT 
alIF 	DISINTERMENT DIRECTIV 	 25069 

L7 	1 	L17 IC2jl 	 T 	}y 	,m '(`~e~ 	G HOI ~~'! 

d 693162 
DIRECTIVE NUMBER DATE 

ECTtOH 
NAME AND BURIAL LOCATION OF DECEASED 1 2 4 ❑ 0 7 7 9 i ❑ 9 4 7 

DAY 	MONTH 	YEAR 
NAME SERIAL NUMBER RAtII( ARM DATE Of DEATH 

JORG'ENS ❑N FRANCIS V 
:., .37.544442 PL 

DAY 	MC€NTH 	YEAR 

CEMETERY DISPOSITION CAF REMAINS 

HENRI CHAPELLE: EUPEN 1201 	80 
CODE 	DIST. PT. 

PLOT ROV.' GRAVE COUNTRY CAUSE OF DEATH 

P G 116 BELGIUM  

SECTION B — CONSIGNEE AND NEXT OFKIH 	 Fyn 	Sz,1 
NAME AND ADDRESS OF CC NS€GNEE NAME AND ADDRESS C)F NEXT C F KIN 

BERTHA JORGENSON 	 y 
HENR I —CHAt E LE, BELGIUM PARK RAP ! DS, MINNESOTA 

SECTION C— DISINTERMENT AHD 
RANK 

IDENTIFICATION 
NAME SERIAL NUMBER DATE CF DEATH DATE DISTIN]'ERRED 

JCRGEI ON, FRANCIS V. 37544442 CPL 29 OCT 44 31 OCT 47 

IDENTIFICATION TAG ON 
REMAINS 

m1 ORGAN€ZATI 
CO B, 	4TH T 3 BN 

RELIGION I 	s 
IIF 

 

MARKER  540 	SSV
~ 

CO #LAME AND TITLE 

SECTION U — PREPARAT10N OF R£MAINSFOR SHIPMENT 
CONDITION 0* REMAINS R 	 US : RADIUS AND NATURE OF BURLAL 

UNIFORM AM A ATTR~SS Ct ER LH 	FRAC TU ED . 
BODY C O1~dPLiy`T`E 

OTHER MEANS OF IDEt4TIFICATIOI4 

GROUND FORCE UL IFC 1N. TARS JAC 
CPL STRIPES FCC 	ON JACKET.  

MINOR DISCREPANCIES 1 

R-4612 F0LM CN HBT COVERALLS 	 --w~--_. 
IB TAGS ]O NOT CONTAIN  COTÅI 	VIDLE INITIAL 	R 	. 

REMAINS PREPARED AND PLACED 114 CASKET 	 RAY 	'. E. 	BO'V ER , 	EMB 

14 NOV 47 
DATE 	 BY 
CASKET SEALED BY [ 	 r 

RAY E .  BOWER , EIS SUPV 
SV CO. 

CASKET B<»(ED AND MARKED SHIPPING ADDRESS VERIFIED BY 

NOV 47 	B. RISER, RAY E. BOVIER, EI B SJT 
DATE 	BY CLERK RECOR1 R 

I hereby certify that all the foregoing operations were conducted and accomplished under my immediate supervision 
and that the report above is correct. 

/041 G. 	01k, 1/LT INF 
SIGNATURE of GRS INSPECTOR 

i l 	Prepare Discrepancy Report !R 	C Form 1194a far major discrepancies. 

Q
REV 16 MAR 46 	1194 



E 

sr 	 21 Sept*~ 19U 

Cpl. banala T. Jcresnson, AER 37 ~k1►  442 
Plot D, lov 6, omyo ii 

lire. lirtha Jo rsn.m 
8lri-fihay» U. U. S. ltilita17 CeuStsry 

Park Rapids, Kirnssota 

Dear loro. aorsnaont 

This te to infarm IM that the r lne of youz laved me hav* 
bun p.rnant2j Interxtid, as rocc 'ded. *bo r•, s iåa by o iåa with cam 
radas eho also e►n their lire for their co►mtry. 

Cuatcrraiy XUitsry funeral Gar icia were canåuctad over the gave 
at the tine of burial. 

After the Dsperit of the Army has c 1.trd all final tamts, 
the cemetery vill be tramfersyd, as authcrjy,sd by the Ca ra.8, to the 
oars end supervision af tås Aasrioan Ratt].. Mim me Cc~iesiaa. The 
Cosi.aion alax rill bian the rnpao.ibility f s peansnti 000straction 
and. i ntifioatl.cn of the vertu, inoludin€ .rsction of the paraansnt 
headstan.. 'ih hsadat Vill bo in.aribsd. with the n+ir eza*t 4 as 
recorded abo , the rank or rating where apj rapriato, ar~mdtaticn, 
9tata, ana date of death. Any liuiriu relative to the typ. af head 

 oar the spe]ling af the r 	to be in'crib.d th r.an, shau d bo 
Mdrsesad to they Pim rican Datti.. damfot. Ca■■ 1ssion, the oil 
addrsse of vhicj is 1712 'G Strut, I. V., Washington 23, D. C. 

While 	t aM beautification aotivitia ars in pro 'ues, the 
see~t ry vill frxt ba open to visitors. levereke, upon cc~gp1•tiaa thereof, 
dui notiaa idl be carried bir the prase. 

nary t assured that this finel intax t rea coMucted with 
fitting tir and aol~■aity and that the grants-sites viii ba carefully. 
and coned 	Loualy tlntained in perpetuity by the itid. Stat,.. Gpvermu nt. 

=- Sincerely yota., 

NAS 3. LA 

Iå. motar O meral 



BUDGET BUREAU NO. R9•R 7. . 

I~EQU ST FOR J SPOSITION OF REMAW 
GRADE OF DECEASED, NAME. ARMY SERIAL NUMBER AND REPORTED PLACE OF BUURIAL DATE:s► ': 

P P, ~ 6,, 0~ W, 
øtoti ?tt. ,t c 

x."13.1 aI 

DO NOT WRITE ABOVE THIS LINE 

HOTS.—The next of kin should familiarize himself with the contents of the pamphlet, "Disposition of World War U Armed Forces Dead," before 
filling out this form. When the proper part of this form is filled out and properly signed by the next of kin, it should be returned to the 
QFFiCE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL, MEMORIAL DIVISION, WAR DEPARTMENT, WASHINGTON 25, D. C., in the 
self-addressed postage-free envelope provided for this purpose. 

If you ate the next of kin or authorized representative of next of kin and desire to direct the disposition of the remains, please fill in PART I 
of this form. 

PARTI 

I 	~j J ~yt jj & ~~~"' 	 rPlease indicate relationship to the deceased by placing en y 	f~ c - 	C3 	~r 	 r x- fn the proper flox.) M,EASE PRINT OR PE NAME OF NEXT OF KIN) 

❑ WIDOW 	 ❑ WIDOWER 	 ❑ SON OVER 21 YEARS OLD 	 ❑ DAUGHTER OVER 21 YEARS OLD 

❑ FATHER 	 MOTHER 	 ❑ BROTHER OVER 21 YEARS OLD 	 EJ SISTER OVER 21 YEARS OLD 

RELATIONSHIP OTHER THAN ABOVE (Specirb) 	 ......w . 

HAVING FAMILIARIZED MYSELF WITH THE OPTIONS WHICH HAVE BEEN MADE AVAILABLE To ME WITH RESPECT TO THE FINAL RESTING PLACE OF THE DECEASED 
DESIGNATED ABOVE, NOW DO DECLARE THAT IT IS MY DESIRE THAT THE REMAINS: (Pieaeeplace ars' X" to the box opposite the option you hetve selected.) 

y.; 

1. BE INTERRED IN A PERMANENT AMERICAN MILITARY CEMETERY OVERSEAS. 

❑ 2. BE RETURNED TO THE UNITED STATES OR ANY POSSESSION OR TERRITORY THEREOF FOR INTERMENT BY NEXT OF KIN IN A PRIVATE CEMETERY 

... 	 (NAME AND LOCATION OF CEMETERY) 

❑ 3. BE RETURNED TO 

	

	 . THE HOMELAND OF THE DECEASED OR NEXT OF KIN, FOR INTERMENT BY NEXT OF KIN IN A 
(FOREIGN COUNTRY) 

PRIVATE CEMETERY LOCATED AT  
i LOCATION OF CEMETERY SELECTED) 

❑ 4. SE RETURNED TO THE UNITED STATES FOR FINAL INTERMENT IN A NATIONAL CEMETERY LOCATED AT 
(LOCATION OF NATIONAL CEMETERY SELEC€ER) 

(Please indicate if your own religious senottas et a location other than the selected national cemetery are desired by piecing att "Y"' in the proper box) 

❑ YES 	 ❑ NO 

THE NAME OF THE DECEASED. THE SERIAL NUMBER AND GRADE ARE CORRECT EXCEPT FOR THE FOLLOWING CHANGES (lina corrections are necessary. Indicate 
this fact by inserting the word "NONE" in the space below.) 

se--ace' '-i 

345 MILITARY 
/ 



PART I (Cantdnieed) 

if on Pape 1 of this form you have selected Opl`~r _ umber 2 or 3, or Option Number 4 with your own funeral ceremonies desired at a location 

other than the selected national cemetery, complete one of these sections. 
I. AS THE NEXT OF KIM, DO FURTHER DECLARE THAT I DESIRE THE REMAINS TO BE SENT TO THE FOLLOWING PERSON WHO HAS AGREED TO RECEIVE THEM: 

LAST NAME 	 - FIRST NAME MIDDLE INITIAL 

NUMBER AND STREET CITY OR TOWN 	, COUNTY OR PROVINCE STATE OR TERRITORY OF 
U. S. A. OR COUNTRY 

EXPRESS OFFICE (Nearest railroad pewnger atetion) TELEGRAPH ADDRESS TELEPHONE NO. 

OR I. AS THE NEXT OF KIN, DO FURTHER DECLARE THAT I DESIRE THE REMAINS TO BE SENT TO THE FOLLOWING FUNERAL DIRECTOR WHO HAS AGREED 
TO RECEIVE THEM: 

FULL NAME OF FUNERAL DIRECTOR 

NUMBER AND STREET  CITY OR TOWN COUNTY OR PROVINCE STATE OR TERRITORY OF 
U. S. A., OR COUNTRY 

EXPRESS OFFICE (Neernt roi lroadpeannier stat[on) TELEGRAPH ADDRESS TELEPHONE NO. 

IN CASE OF EMERGENCY THE NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON NEXT IN LINE OF KINSHIP AFTER ME. AS SET FORTH IN THE PAMPHLET. "DISPOSITION OF 
WORLD WAR II ARMED FORCES DEAD." 15: 

LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE INITIAL RELATIONSHIP TO 
DECEASED 

NUMBER AND STREET CITY OR TOWN COUNTY OR PROVINCE STATE OR TERRITORY OF 
U. S. A., OR COUNTRY 

REMARKS OR ADDITIONAL INSTRUCTIONS (For additional spec►  we page 4.) 

AS EXPLAINED IN THE PAMPHLET, "DISPOSITION OF WORLD WAR II ARMED FORCES DEAD." I AM THE NEXT OF KIN AND THE INDIVIDUAL AUTHORIZED TO DIRECT THE 
DISPOSITION OF THE SAID REMAINS. 

{, the undersigned, DO SOLEMNLY SWEAR (OR AFFIRM) that the statements made by me in the foregoing document are full and true to 

the best of my knowledge and belief. 

(SIGNATURE 	EXT OF Ki 	 (STREET AND NUMBER) 

Mrs Be._ }~ 

	

(NAME PRl D OR TYPED} -- PED} 	 -- 	 1 Y H 	ATEN ) 

Subscribed and duly sworn to before me according to law by the above-named applicant this 	 day of  

19 	, at city (or town) of 	, county of 	 and State (or Territory or 

District) of 

IW Drar " 
14 ODD 	e IZî'1'!'uf ~j C.Uvpt URE OF OFFICER AUTHORIZED TO ADMINISTER OATHS) 

NOTE.—Page 4 is part of the notarial attestatIIIIN 9~ eXpirci ~u~ 3 M"t 

(OFFICIAL TITLE) 

PAGE 2' 	 ie—soul-i 

ip 



WAR DEPARTMENT 

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL, 

IN REPLY REFER yo 293 	 WASHINGTON 25. D. C. 

on rrancia.V• 
SN 37 5 

IMPORTANT 	
6 August 1947 

Address reply and envelope to: 

THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL 
Do NOT include the name of the 
official who signed the communica- 
tion. 

~!rs. Bertha Jorgenson 
park I pads, Minnesota 

hear Mrs. Jorgensors; 

The inclosed for, "Request for Diaposition of Remains," pertain-

ing to the final burial of the remains of your son, the late Corporal 

Francis V. Jorgenson, and signed by yourself', is returned for your 
final choice of option. I am sure you understand that this vital 

information is necessary to enable us to properly comply with the 

desires of the next of kin. 

With sincere re ,ret, I must inform you that it is not possible to 
fulfill your understandable desire to have the remains of your son 

buried in either the Flanders Field American Military Cemetery, or tha 

Aisne Marne American Military Cemetery. 

TI.ese Ei}ropean cemeteries were established as mFields of Honox" 

permanent shrines to the memory of those Americans who died in Europe 

during World War I, and are dedicated in grateful remembrance of their 

sacrifice. They were planned as to size, design and construction for 

their burial, and when these were completed, they were closed to future 

interments and placed under the care of the American Battle Monuments 

conmission. 

World I r 7I Dead will be similarly honored with equally beautiful, 

stately cemeteries i.n Europe. 

The American Military Cemetery at Henri-.Chapelle, Belgium, has been 
dedicated as a permanent memorial to the heroic dead of World War II 
nov temporarily reating at Henri-Chapelle, Belgium. May I suggest, if 

that cemetery has your approval, you line out the cemetery you have 

designated. 

However, if you prefer that his remains be buried in a iJational 
Cemetery in the United States, please make your selection from the in-

closed list of cemeteries having grave space still available. 



Q)!GMF 293 Jorgenson, Francis V. SN 37 544 442 (Continued) 6 August 1947 

Each grave of our honored dead buried in a permanent American 
Military Cemetery overseas will be marked with a headstone erected by 
the Government. At this writing, the style of headstone has not been 
determined, but you may rest assured that it will be equal in beauty 
of design, durability and incription to those erected on the graves 
of the heroic dead of World War I. 

These headstones are provided automatically by the Government; 
therefore, no application is required by the next of kin. 

Your prompt cooperation in completing and returning the Disposition 
of Remains form to us will avoid further unnecessary delay and will be 
greatly appreciated. 

Incle 
Disposition Form, original 
List, National Cemeteries 
Envelope 
Address Card 

Sinçe 	yours, 

RICHARD R. COO 4PS 
Major, QC 
Memorial Division 

2 



rauc • 	 ... ......... 

ADDITIONAL REMARKi ACID INSTRUCTIOne 

All remarks and information entered here will be considered as part of the Notarial Attestation. 

zç 



JG1r" 293 
Jorgenson, I ncia Y • 
31 37 5" 42 

6 *uguat 1947 

Irv. Bertha Jorgenson 
park Rapids, Minnesota 

Dear Mrs. Jor~ensdnz 

Th inalosdd fora, 'Rrgne*t for Disposition of Remains," pertain-

ing to the final burial of the remains of your son, the late Corporal 
Frannie V. Jorgensaa, and signod by yourself, is returned for your 
final choice of option. I as sure you understand that this vita]. 
inIormatica is necessary to amble na to properly so■iply with the 
desiruri of the next of kin. 

with sincere regret, I mast in#'atst you tghat it is not possible to 
fulfill your understandable desire to have this remains of your son 
buried in either the Flanders Field Irarican Military Cemetery, or the 
liana Marne American Military C tery. 

TI-ess European owreteriss hers established aa'4islds of Nouor* 
pr rmanent shrines to the asaary of those Americans who died in Europe 
during World War I, and are dedicated in grateful remembrance of their 

sacrifice. They were plumed as to sear, design and construction for 

their burial, and ion these were completed, they ors closed to future 
interments and placed under the care of the American Battle boonaents 

Commission. 

world War TT Deed will be stsilarly honored with rgnally beautiful, 

stately cemeteries in 1irops. 

The American Military Cwrtery at Hsnri-Chapella, Belgium, has bow 
dedicated as a permanent memorial to the heroic dead of World liar II 
now to porarily resting at Henri-Chapelle, Belgium. bay I auggsst, if 
that crsi.tsry has your approval, you line out the cemetery you have 
designated. 

Horiuv+sr, if you prsfsr that his resins be buried in a National 
Cortery in the Gaited Statue, plwe make your selection from the in-
closed list of cameterise having grave spans still. available. 



G G W 293 Jcrcn, Francis Y. SW 37 544 42 {Cmattd) 	5 Ai ust 1947 

;aoch Srsys of oar honored dead buried in ■ paraaena srican 
Military Cs■istorr overseas will be ■lirked with a headstone treated by 
t s Gorrroyat. At this .ritia&,, ths style of headstone has not been 
determined, but ycu ey rest aged that it will be dal in beauty 
of design, durability and inscription to Move *rooted w the graves 
of the heroic dead of World ►ear I. 

These headstones are provided automatically br the Oovsrmsnts 
thareforr, no applicatim is rq.ired by the next of bin. 

Your prompt cooperation in completing and returning t s timpoaition 
of Ri &ins tans to na will avoid f rtb•r unnecessary delay and will be 
greatly, appreciat.ad. 

at 

Sincerely yaara, 

Isola 	 IirCRAPD H. C[►OU $ 
Uispad tioa 1!, original 	M Noel Q MC 
List, Vati9I(1 Cemeteries 	M e,W a VPI a 	P''~ (o " 
Envelops 
Address d~ard 

r. 



.1  

CORIGWOUDENCE ACTION SHM 

Addressee • 	 ? tZ 
,F1 atirp 

State 	 Li 	 - 

CìtySte 	 0 	 1 47 

	

Date letter 	" 
Ceetorr 

Temporary  

Permanent:  
Plot =3 w =r 	Cen. flame or No. 	City 	Country 

1A1RAPHS 	 -- ADITIT4AL --- DATA  	MODIFICATIONS -- 
(sequence)  

g C5-  P 
4 { 

J - 	LtJ 
— VT 

 

w 

LIM 

Analyst Typist Reviewer 	 odificatj 	 cKed 

41 t11110  



CD].. Wr~U.0 V. Art' 	37 

0ple ar? th. 	1' 	
t.IY'Ä' ey Y'^C 	th 	f.iüe.x+i k 

lo ° O"»Mt a i rti 	Cif 	 d ~kw1~ er ■ Tl» + art*— 

t 	t ip 	 d*d.. T 	"!1 	the : `,: :: ir"£tt» t ä t yw , i;:Ys 

a3 	x 	'ti"e of t a~,j- 	a 5. 	'e+ 	hä. l.. ti'O Ia t.r 
r~ 	ct, >l 	i:'3~iiS wä r 

1e! 	 I t e..ii °,"F ` .. # ;''wSL V, vI Ar d 
 

the 11* of k?. °ßp e *t f: : I x ti 	i k ä,t, D 	ttI 	.>f 
X24 	11 	Ye. 	I, 	?. ti: ?. t 	iw 	 to 
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aM 	i. t t 	e1)a1 l If-M1,1 	:t eeIOr , v te  

vI:.l: Ia 30 i 	̂ t 	ita x 	tt k 	̀' 	J 	il  

2. tj3 
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293 

37 	I4 
3 January 19É7 

)Lr.  . Bertha Jens 
aural`rue i>elivez'y 
Park 1 icLo, $lin' ota 

Doer Kra. Jr mu 

I lo ed herewith iLs a $atwne 4f the Uzzio4 tatea Mil1ter 
Cmncter le i-~ 17 ~, $+~3 ,t , in. which y- mw a; the 3.a.►  
CororaJ. min Y. Jtr®eaasu , Ia b*rieá. 

i byr sincere h 	t you y gain s antes iry this 
vier sí tře auriwiiiinge in which your area cape route. AB you sue 
coo y thin 1 a plac, of ainpia d i~iity, neat ax'L wall carea. Í or. 
here, Muiaci of oontinuoua aaey now raut the r4na f a iAew of 
fie heroic 	1 who f`eU together in. the arrvi o• of our cvwitry-. 

This cemetery will be & a1ntaiu.d, as a tomporary- rsutixi plac. 
Ott á.3.y in accarr-ance with the wiuhee o the net of ki , all r+-

in area either plaoec. in pmt A asriaan o .tsriso overeoae  
or rturneá to the 1 3- v for hnal burial. 

Sino.rolg terra: 

1 24.cl 
Pho q r`a h 

G A. á~ 
Brigw±ier osly q~k; 
Aeststa.'' 
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WGYG 293 
Jor®snaon, Trancis Y. 

11 June Ø 

We, Bertha Jorgenson 
RFD #2 
Park Rapids, Minnesota. 

Derr Mrs. Jorgenson: 

The irer Department is mat desirous that you be furnished 
information rsgprd ing the burial location of your son, the late 
Corporal Francis V. Jorgenson, A.S.N. 37 5 k2. 

The records of thin office disclose that hie remains are 
interred in the U. 8. Military Ceuetery, Benart-Chapelle, Be}giun, 
plot P, rØ 6, greve 116. 

This oeeoetery is located approximately seven miles eøu.tØst 
of Aachen, ØeQ~Ø, five Øle* northwest of Supen and eight miles 
seat of Liege, both in Belgion, and is under the constant care e.Ø 
suØxw is ion of United States silitary personnel. 

The Vex Department has nar been authoriied to comply, at 
Ører ment eØnse, with your faible wiabse regarding final 
interment, here or aØaad, of the remains of your loved one. At 
a later date, this office vill, Without an action on your part 
Øovide you with full inforiwtion and solicit your detailed desires. 

Please accept ny eintare s athy in your great loee. 

Sincerely yours, 

T. B. LAR I 
jor General 

Tåa Quairter ster General 
as 



ICÎcRY 
BUY 

wAR 
7er1~S 

Aid 
ARMY SERVICE FORCES 

s•: REFC Y REFER T SP YG 314.6 	OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL 

WASHINGTON 25. D. C. 

St 3Jr T: Corrections of Reports of Interment 

1, It is requested that the burin. reports and grave markers for the 
following decedents, interred at the -U. S. P .ilitary Ce net ry , 

be changed to correct the discrepancies underl nedp 
an. 	th 3 Office be advised when these corrections have been completed. 

DAME 	RANK/ SERIAL NO. B RAM H RELIGIONDATE C ` GR. RCJ 1 PLOT 
GRAD 	 o£~ 	DET ? __,.., 

0 

• 	 7 

43 	~ 	f 

FOR THE QUARTZRITAST ER GENERAL : 

2S 55347 6500 



SFRXAL MO 37iL_ 	L. 

Correct Eeeords To Read. 

X18'°f~':~' 



717uv" 6) 

ASN 

:.. 

•C:CTI(:. 	J -JIT 1Z, 
	 ‚_' .. 

. 	. 	 .. . 	

lie 

..: 



AAVFS RPGtST A17OH 	 1.Z-̂+~7 i. TL J.-ti+.la 	 1 	-"1Y ,•r 

r (Re~+isud1Sept.1948] 	 PDRT OF BURIAL 	31 October 1944 
TM 10-63DAN 	3W 8l5 

 

Jorgenson 	Francis 	 Cp1 37544442 
... 

/~~,, 	t an~ 	 Ifiyt 	~~ 	t Initial 	 Rank 	 Suial No. 	S 

T1 
. 	 I 

Et 29 []c tor 44 	DOV~rapo 'Lag 
Place of Death 	 Date of Dcsth 	 Cause of Death 

31 Catober 1944 	Henri Chapelle #1 	 706352 
Time and Date of Burial 	 :ramp of Crmttcl7 	 Nurse nr &o ;r rnatca of Location 

116 	 6 	 P 	 CrOee 
Grave Number 	Row Number 	 • Plot Number 	 Type of Mar&er 

	

Disposition of Identification Tags. Buried with body Yes X No ❑ 	Attached to Marker Ye*X[ No ❑ 

If No Identification Tags 
How were remains identified? 

What merino of identification were buried with the body? 

To determine Right or Left use Deceased's Right and Left. 
who its buried on: gtepherA 	32213629 
Deceased's Right: ---  

Naase 	 Scriai liv. 

, 	 Griffins 3118238 o ~ s  
Name 	 Scrial Na. 

Tea 5 7th Ar®d D.v • 117 
Rant< 	 Or aniastinn 	 Grave No. 

1 1 FI 

Rank 	 Organization 	 Gram No. 

Signature ar Name, Rank and if pawible GrQusization of person furaiahiri above Data when other than ot5cer repmrting burial. 

If print of identification tag is not affixed fill in below: 

Emergency Addressee ------...-_------_ ..................... 	
Name 

-- ............................... 	• 	.-......-.............._........-_... -.------ 
Addrea 

List only Personal Effects Found on Body and disposition of same: 

Fj 

e.4 soe. O/J/4+ Sooia/i/, 

(. 

corr bsj 

- 	............ 	•—_-•---- --- ----....._..._ ......... 	..................... ~.... 	 *.... 
Verified by G.Rf . O ieer 



WAR DEPARTMENT 
'!2 ADJUTANT OiNRAIi8 OFFICE 

WASNINTON ss, a C. 

82210 rr Or CATM 
purrs 	 1044 , 	.. 	.. WW- 

IUu NAYS ARMY SIRIAL NUM RER ORAOS 

Jorgioson, 	Jrsa►sis T. 37 544 440 0p1 

HONE ApCU I ARM O BENVIP= OATIOR sfRN 

Tsrrir. 

	

Minnesota Yield Artillery 26 Oct 1910 

rues OF DIATN DAa OP UtATN 

inropsaa Area ro~un4o rsosiraa is action 89 Oct 194 
STATION OF DATE OR ENTRY ON 

OLRRtlIT A4tWt $ERYIC= 
LINOTN Or ME Wt IC[ 
RMR PAY PURPO/[s 

TONNO 	www"M 	n^ra 
16 Den 1942 Bor 	as Area •r 3 	are 

I:w.NNOYA *- 	 • 

■r.. Bertha Jorgenson (Mother) 	S.P.D. f8*.Park Rapids, 	xiansseta 

••"„"°'""r 	 ■ {Docoasrd to wit.) 
irs..8srtha Jorgs*saa (R thar) 	X.F.S. #2, Park ]Rapids, 	Minnesota 
Mr. 8 	aria A. Jorgenson 	(rot 	*) ; Address same as mother's. 

OW INV 	T! 	TIQN w M1 Lt11a~/ sY~1f a r11 rMav~ oM pwrr aRJ mp 
AYYNO 

Ass~aICs 
11RiO IN F LYING PAY 

STATUP 
O 0TH EM PAY STATUS 

[APECWY 0rww) 
Yp no ys~ ■s Y~ MO YNI M VM Nv Yes NO YpI No 

)ri&saaf of Death receive& in the War Department 8 D.csabsr 1944, 

/ri 

CIMTn.s 
w~ews~ air 	aTA.. OP rrAw 

i4# 

45 



WAR DEPARTMENT 	 .. 

T 	DTAi+IT 4 AIIS a~   	. 
WASNIH TCN OI. a C. 	- 

mow! O DATH 

FULL NA" ARMY QVNIA4 NUM YIM 

JargSnsaa, 	hrsai■ Y. v 544 442 ODi 

MOYs ADUNI ARM OR *~RV1Fe PATE OF NORTH 

iris, 	1[iaasseta Hrld Arti]1rrY 96 Oct 1910 

/SAM e! aIATH WJU aI 	T!1 DAT or D ATH 

laropriia Area Yera1s raoetrsd is aetioi 29 Oct 1944 

lrATIYM O/ Aim 	.- PATI O} [NTEY ON 
CUINTACTlVI UIRV10E 

1.ENQTH OP QISV;C[ 
roe PAY PURPOse: 

. 	H. 	O.Y, is D.c 1942 YIA.0 
1uropsaa Area - sr a 	srs 

n UNSEI 	A4aw...EN 	N a AÐl 

Irs. 1srtha, Jsr.nson (Nothar) 	1.).D. Rapids, 	Yianssata 

Mrs. 8rrtha Jorgason (Rethar) 	X.F.I. #, Park Iapida, 	Minnesota 
Mr s Severia A. Jorgenson 	(Irathat) ; Address same as aothers s. 

r 	*pM e~ 	Y K • wAs 
g uY 

AYT11QE1E10 
A 	10E 

IN PLYINS PAT 
STATUS 

fl! PAY STATUS 
SPVCIFY.LQW) 

Y q 1k1 l~ MO Yli NY ►i Y~ am Ylls NO Yii NO  

I 

TA 

r 	f 

1~ j  
lWaoaos of Heath raasiv.t Ia the War Department 9 December 1944. 

~7. __ 	 t 

riiii1I1lM'1.i 	 CV WA 

ADJUTANT U.U(RAL 



335428 

' J  

Gi 	
r 

ch  
June 9, 1445 ,' 

W e . Ea rt ha Jorgeg.son 
R. F. D. 1 2 
Park Rapids, Minnesota f,  

Dear Kra. JorUenbon: 

The krmy Effects Bureau has received 
additional roperty of your son, Corporal Francis 
V. Jorgenson, consisting of funds in the amount of 
$72.02. A check for this sum is inclosed. 

As previously indicated, sucks property 
ire forwarded for distributiun in accordance with 
the la*>3 of t,io state of the soldier's 1e a1 reei-
dence. 

Sincerely, 

C. B. Q1JINN 
2nd Lt. Q.M.C. 

Chief, Tiles Branch 

1 Intl-- 
Cheek 





Eff. LMForm ha (lt F) 



VE 

ARMY •ERVICY FORG$ 
KANSA5 CITY QUARTERMASTER DEPOT 

401 HARD[;YY AVKPUJ 

KAH9AG CITY 1, 1AI LOUR1 

=y 4$8 
IN REPLY REFER MD- 	- 

JIM: Vfl: ~r ' 
,.ril 13, 1945 

JJr3. Bei'ta .iolgexÅuon 
R«F.D. 
Park Raids, ~aota'> 

Doar Mrs. J orgØsoa: 

Tie ..Øy [leots azeau han rensfred fruar overeeae scxue perpuna.I eff ests of your son, aorpors1 äranai s Q. J orgØøon. 

Theas offeota are being forrrerdeå to you in aais paskage. 

If, by any ohance, the px'opsrty has not reaahed you at tia* ezpiration of thirty day& ~ this date, pleaaa 
notity me end traver Will ha inotitut*å. 

The action of this Borenu in tre.næitting personm effeats doge not, of itaelf, Tent titte in the reolient. 
8uch proparty in fosrarded for distribution aocording to the larm of the state of the eoldierte legal residenae. 

I regrat the airouzuatances pi pting this letter, and wi ah to fixpress my sympathy in the 1098 of your non. 

Youra very taruly, 

P. L■ KØB 
ad Lt. Q.M, . 

Offl~l~a ge 
SJ Unit 



ARMY SEPYICES 1'ORCES 
ARTY EFfl CTS SURLU 

O1 	FCR SHIP GLEN 

Mr6. Bertha Jorgenson 
SHIP• TO 

R.F.D. A 

Effects of: 
	 1-~r1:.u3i'i{i. , innesota 

Name 	 i3 1. Frttn ci s V. Jozg.ne n 

ASIT 
	

375 

Case No. 	 3I6428 D 

wt. 

DATE 	13_.tpr1l 1945 
FOR: Effects Quartermaster 

ILL~:1l►11 S 69 	J l M: y B: rmw 

Inclose Bureau Check 
Acct. No. 
Amount 

Inclose n +Ta1uahlestt item 
Ship 1t ialvah1e sn item(s)  

, emove G.I. 
-tote discrepaner In 
Films removed 
~Diar~r removed 
Laundry removed 

ROUTING: 
Accounting Branch 

I Wirehouue Division 
2 Files Branch, Admo Div. 

RMILRKS : U 
	 renk~ 

Est. xp. Chge. 
Est. Frt. C'.igs,. 
No. of packages 

/ __ 
Shipping Clerk 

Eff. Qbd, Form 14 (2 Dec 44) 



1~1 

[ ARr HE~iO Eta 

WAREHOUSE S'AC ~— 	_ 	 STDREP hY 	~y _•._ 
IJATE SHIJOED- 	LOCI ED 

REMOVED'' 

PACKED BY 	 f .. 	 H 	Y 	 ~3 UR 	FL~l~ 
GKED 





.......... 

4ORcENSQN, I 	CPL 	 \ . 

BAY 	1 	PAL T 	1 	BOX 	 TALLY 

7061 

	

TYPE OF PKG. 	I 	WHSE. SPACE 	I 	INVENTORIED 

P.F-.BAG 



IFIT11-TtRY  OF EF?TS 

T'e tollov;ing lfsted effccts 
were founc On Opi 

1Rn') 

Jorgenson, Francis 67b44442 
(Name) 	 T AIT 

Ur'kn 	 Est 10-29-44 
(Cm) 	 (rt F ned) 

Buried at Henri flape1i E #i 

and effects 	 to 

Light., 
Knife 
2b SouvCoirs 
Souv Bill._.—__-- 
Fen t&PenoiIet 
1 lletb/photo 
rew Testamen- 

100 French. Francs 
700 Marks 

1 November 144 
HAY kaiA 
Major FD 	 .1 ( 
SN 21196 	 i f1 1 

YDBROT,1STLT, QC 






